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Kopidlenský kapřík 11.10.2024 - 10. ročník
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1 33 Zarycký Tomáš ZŠ Kopidlno 38 15 1 19 1 2 7 2 4

2 28 Vít Vojtěch Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 38 15 1 18 2 3 1 2 4

3 31 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Kopidlno 37 15 1 18 2 2 7 2 4

4 10 Kozlík Jakub ZŠ Veltruby 36 14 6 17 5 3 1 2 4

4 12 Neudorfl František ZŠ Veltruby 36 14 6 16 6 3 1 3 1

4 29 Kopal Tomáš Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 36 14 6 18 2 2 7 2 4

7 9 Švanda Albert ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 35 14 6 15 9 3 1 3 1

8 15 Zvolský Matěj ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera Rožďalovice 33 14 6 16 6 1 19 2 4

9 32 Strnadová Veronika ZŠ Kopidlno 32 14 6 14 10 3 1 1 17

10 11 Šibrava Jindřich ZŠ Veltruby 30 12 21 16 6 1 19 1 17

11 16 Dobrá Ester ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 29 11 24 14 10 3 1 1 17

11 20 Piskač Jan Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ Dymokury 29 14 6 13 12 2 7 0 28

11 30 Selvek Pavel Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 29 13 14 12 14 2 7 2 4

14 3 Odvárková Michaela Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 28 14 6 12 14 1 19 1 17

14 14 Christy Daniel ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera Rožďalovice 28 15 1 12 14 0 31 1 17

16 23 Veselý Albert ZŠ Jičín, Železnická 27 11 24 12 14 2 7 2 4

16 27 Roudný Tadeáš ZŠ Jičín, Husova 27 13 14 10 19 2 7 2 4

18 8 Kasala Jan ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 26 13 14 9 21 1 19 3 1

18 13 Žďánský Matěj ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera Rožďalovice 26 11 24 13 12 0 31 2 4

18 22 Nezkusil Patrik ZŠ Jičín, Železnická 26 13 14 9 21 2 7 2 4

21 1 Brožíčková Adéla Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 25 10 28 12 14 2 7 1 17

22 6 Rosická Tereza ZŠ a MŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 24 13 14 9 21 1 19 1 17

23 2 Jobánková Alexandra Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 23 15 1 7 29 1 19 0 28

23 7 Leidl Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 23 11 24 10 19 1 19 1 17

23 19 Hála Dominik Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ Dymokury 23 13 14 9 21 1 19 0 28

26 24 Ulman Martin ZŠ Jičín, Železnická 22 12 21 8 26 1 19 1 17

27 17 Kadár Miroslav ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 20 10 28 9 21 1 19 0 28

27 21 Jelínek Matěj Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ Dymokury 20 12 21 8 26 0 31 0 28

27 25 Agh Matyáš ZŠ Jičín, Husova 20 13 14 4 31 1 19 2 4

30 18 Babiš Pavel ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 19 8 31 8 26 2 7 1 17

31 26 Pechota Václav ZŠ Jičín, Husova 18 7 32 7 29 2 7 2 4

32 5 Najman Mirek ZŠ a MŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 16 10 28 3 33 2 7 1 17

33 4 Paštika Matěj ZŠ a MŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 11 6 33 4 31 1 19 0 28
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Kopidlenský kapřík 11.10.2024 - 10. ročník

St. Prům.
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31 Procházka Tomáš 37 14 15 1 18,0 2 2,0 7 2 4

32 Strnadová Veronika 32 34 14 6 14,0 10 3,0 1 1 17

33 Zarycký Tomáš 38 13 15 1 19,0 1 2,0 7 2 4

28 Vít Vojtěch 38 8 15 1 18,0 2 3,0 1 2 4

29 Kopal Tomáš 36 19 14 6 18,0 2 2,0 7 2 4

30 Selvek Pavel 29 39 13 14 12,0 14 2,0 7 2 4

10 Kozlík Jakub 36 16 14 6 17,0 5 3,0 1 2 4

11 Šibrava Jindřich 30 63 12 21 16,0 6 1,0 19 1 17

12 Neudorfl František 36 14 14 6 16,0 6 3,0 1 3 1

13 Žďánský Matěj 26 71 11 24 13,0 12 0,0 31 2 4

14 Christy Daniel 28 63 15 1 12,0 14 0,0 31 1 17

15 Zvolský Matěj 33 35 14 6 16,0 6 1,0 19 2 4

7 Leidl Lukáš 23 79 11 24 10,0 19 1,0 19 1 17

8 Kasala Jan 26 55 13 14 9,0 21 1,0 19 3 1

9 Švanda Albert 35 17 14 6 15,0 9 3,0 1 3 1

1 Brožíčková Adéla 25 66 10 28 12,0 14 2,0 7 1 17

2 Jobánková Alexandra 23 77 15 1 7,0 29 1,0 19 0 28

3 Odvárková Michaela 28 56 14 6 12,0 14 1,0 19 1 17

22 Nezkusil Patrik 26 46 13 14 9,0 21 2,0 7 2 4

23 Veselý Albert 27 49 11 24 12,0 14 2,0 7 2 4

24 Ulman Martin 22 83 12 21 8,0 26 1,0 19 1 17

Celkové pořadí družstev
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Celkem test poznávání váz. háčků hod udicí

1 11 ZŠ Kopidlno 35,67

2 10 Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 34,33

3 4 ZŠ Veltruby 34,00

4 5 ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera Rožďalovice 29,00

5 3 ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 28,00

6 6 Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 25,33

7 8 ZŠ Jičín, Železnická 25,00
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Celkem test poznávání váz. háčků hod udicí

1 11 ZŠ Kopidlno 35,67

19 Hála Dominik 23 82 13 14 9,0 21 1,0 19 0 28

20 Piskač Jan 29 53 14 6 13,0 12 2,0 7 0 28

21 Jelínek Matěj 20 106 12 21 8,0 26 0,0 31 0 28

16 Dobrá Ester 29 52 11 24 14,0 10 3,0 1 1 17

17 Kadár Miroslav 20 96 10 28 9,0 21 1,0 19 0 28

18 Babiš Pavel 19 81 8 31 8,0 26 2,0 7 1 17

25 Agh Matyáš 20 68 13 14 4,0 31 1,0 19 2 4

26 Pechota Václav 18 72 7 32 7,0 29 2,0 7 2 4

27 Roudný Tadeáš 27 44 13 14 10,0 19 2,0 7 2 4

4 Paštika Matěj 11 111 6 33 4,0 31 1,0 19 0 28

5 Najman Mirek 16 85 10 28 3,0 33 2,0 7 1 17

6 Rosická Tereza 24 71 13 14 9,0 21 1,0 19 1 17

8 7 Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ Dymokury 24,00

11 2 ZŠ a MŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 17,00

9 6 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 22,67

10 9 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 21,67


